8M - 8.5km - MoS§ki - skupno

St.
109
106
110
105
108
124
107
126
125
123

Uvr.

© 00 N O o b~ wWwDN PP
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o

Priimek in ime
LUZNAR Aljaz
BREZNIKAR Tim
PRITRZNIK Maj
VELKAVRH Jon
POHAR AZbe
GALIN Bojan
ZAGAR Gasper
MACUH Peter
VRTACNIK Joze
NIKOLQV Dborde

8Z - 8.5km - Zenske - skupno

St.
104
102
101
122
121

Uvr.

a b~ W N P

Priimek in ime

DIMC Eva

ROTAR Loti

ZUPANC KOROSEC Klara
CVISIC Dragica

MEZA Boza

11M - 11.5km - MoS8ki - skupno

Uvr. St.
159
147
158
167
198
144
174
157
143
165
149
160
200
166
150
156
177
176
164
179
169
197
148
183
145

© 00 N O O~ WN P
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Priimek in ime
BECAN Timotej
SPANRING Klemen
BREGAR Gasper
FREGONA Roberto
ALIC Simon
PLAZNIK Matic
RAK GaSper
URSIC Nejc

REZAI Mohammad Bashir
PISKUR Primoz
CEPLAK Zan
MALOVRH Matev?
FREGONA Lucio
SVETINA Ale$
SAJOVIC Blaz
ZITNIK Urban

PUS Sebastjan
SCHAFFER Miha
SIMONCIC Simon
VERCKO Janko
KRAMARIC Luka
SEBENIK Marjan
NOVAK BlaZ
PRITRZNIK Robert
HREN Tine

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI

42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Klub K1 K2
SD Tabor 0:11:28.0
AK BreZice 0:11:28.6
TSK Lima 0:11:28.2
TK Sm. Naveza 0:11:30.0
AK Radovljica 0:11:57.3 0:21:16.2
KGT Papez 0:13:42.4 0:23:48.4
AK Radovljica 0:13:57.9 0:24:12.4
Team Grmada 0:16:20.6 0:26:59.8
Ljubljana 0:15:14.0 0:26:59.4
/ 0:17:42.7 0:30:50.6
Klub K1 K2
TK Sm. Naveza 0:13:12.2 0:22:49.4
TK Sm. Naveza 0:13:07.7 0:22:49.4
TK Sm. Naveza 0:13:31.2 0:23:30.0
Lj tekadi 0:16:25.9 0:28:45.7
KGT Papez 0:17:26.2 0:30:47.3
Klub K1 K2 K3
KGT Papez 0:20:39.7 0:25:40.3 0:32:51.1
AD SI. Bistrica 0:21:45.8 0:26:50.3 0:34:52.1
KGT Papez 0:22:22.7 0:27:20.7 0:35:22.1
Alpago Tornado Ru  0:22:56.8 0:28:04.3 0:36:11.5
SD Nanos 0:22:55.8 0:28:15.7 0:36:12.6
TK Sm. Naveza 0:24:08.7 0:29:18.3 0:37:43.6
TK Sm. Naveza 0:23:23.9 0:28:59.8 0:37:31.5
KGT Papez 0:24:18.0 0:29:42.3 0:38:11.2
TK Sm. Naveza 0:24:04.2 0:29:24.1 0:38:10.0
SD Dvorska vas 0:24:21.5 0:29:43.9 0:38:40.0
AK Olimpija 0:25:08.9 0:31:00.0 0:40:18.2
Koster Slovenija 0:24:53.9 0:30:30.3 0:39:19.0
G.S. Astra Quero 0:25:31.4 0:31:16.4 0:39:57.2
Sentvid 0:25:40.1 0:31:41.4 0:40:48.6
AK Pivka 0:26:18.7 0:32:19.5 0:41:22.0
KGT Papez 0:26:18.4 0:32:31.9 0:41:36.1
AK Krka 0:25:37.8 0:31:44.5 0:41:31.2
TK Sm. Naveza 0:25:48.8 0:32:09.5 0:41:15.5
Smlednik 0:27:13.8 0:33:37.2 0:42:45.5
Flying lizards 0:26:29.5 0:33:21.7 0:42:39.8
Vrhnika 0:27:22.1 0:33:34.7 0:44:21.4
Team Grmada 0:28:11.4 0:35:04.8 0:45:05.3
Adventure SLO 0:26:43.0 0:33:29.9 0:42:58.5
TSK Lima 0:27:43.2 0:35:03.3 0:44:28.4
TK Sm. Naveza 0:28:36.9 0:34:36.9 0:45:33.4

1/9

K3
0:26:39.0
0:27:00.7
0:27:43.0
0:29:11.3
0:30:09.8
0:33:54.8
0:35:17.1
0:38:26.4
0:38:27.0
0:45:59.8

K3
0:32:24.2
0:32:05.8
0:33:50.0
0:41:57.6
0:45:29.2

K4
0:40:26.8
0:42:48.6
0:43:15.8
0:44:01.0
0:44:46.8
0:45:54.6
0:45:55.6
0:46:34.0
0:46:34.5
0:46:53.9
0:48:53.6
0:48:21.5
0:48:52.9
0:49:21.4
0:50:32.1
0:50:54.7
0:51:08.2
0:50:52.9
0:52:04.9
0:52:48.4
0:54:38.0
0:54:46.9
0:54:13.6
0:54:51.0
0:55:20.5

Rezultat
0:35:06.6
0:36:02.2
0:36:15.9
0:38:00.8
0:39:14.5
0:44:22.1
0:46:13.8
0:49:55.7
0:49:56.3
1:00:17.5

Rezultat
0:41:47.5
0:41:59.5
0:44:50.2
0:55:02.7
0:58:59.7

Rezultat
0:48:44.3
0:51:06.8
0:51:34.7
0:52:18.4
0:54:09.2
0:54:39.3
0:54:50.3
0:55:15.3
0:55:21.8
0:55:37.7
0:57:25.8
0:57:44.9
0:58:10.1
0:58:17.7
1:00:02.8
1:00:12.6
1:00:26.6
1:01:10.0
1:01:58.6
1:03:08.5
1:04:02.4
1:04:36.1
1:04:49.3
1:05:02.7
1:05:53.1

www.timingljubljana.si



11M - 11.5km - Moski - skupno
Uvr. S

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52

St.

195
163
191
192
178
153
151
188
162
181
154
155
180
161
190
194
152
193
142
196
97

199
168
182
189
146
112
175

Priimek in ime
KAVCIC Marjan
ZMRZLIKAR Jure
PIKEL Jernej
ROZMAN Ales
PESAN Ales
BOZIC Rok
PERME Matevy
VRECAR Branko
OMERADZIC Sandi
PRACEK Pavel
ZOUBEK Miha
JANEZ Nagko
FLEK Marko
ZUPEVC Milan
CVELBAR Igor
FERBEZAR Bostjan
HABJAN Jan
SRSEN Rajko
ZAJC Luka
CERNE Andrej
PUSNIK Gasper
SAMOKEC Luka
KERSMANEC Jernej
GORENC Jernej
KOTAR Dusan
ZOUBEM Jure

MUTHOMI Eric Riungu

KRNC Matjaz

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
KEN
SLO

11Z - 11.5km - Zenske - skupno

Uvr.

© 00 N O ok~ WDN P
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St.
136
137
131
135
134
132
139
138
185
172
128
141
184
173
186
187

Priimek in ime
KRKOC Lucija
DRASLER Varineja
GONZA Spela
TRATNIK Petra
KLINAR Tina
LJUBI Klara
KOZJEK Tina
VRECAR Ana
TROBEC Ursa
PAVLOVIC Vesna
TRONTELJ Marija
BOHINC Ana
ZLOGAR lvica

LOTRIC DOLINAR Alesa
ZRIMSEK VRECAR Andrej

ERZEN Marija

TIMING Ljubljana

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

REZULTATI
42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

Klub

SD DraZgose

OK Komenda

ATD Savinjéan

DI Trzi¢

Celje

Celje

AK Pivka

TK Sm. Naveza
Ljubljana

Ljubljana

Dobrova

Idrija

Gibit

Ljubljana

AK Koper

Klub Polet

AK SKOFJA LOKA
KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza
SRD Zaijci
Samokec transporti
Samokec transporti
PD Smarna gora
Ljubljana

TK Sm. Naveza
Sentvid

Saluzzo

TK Sm. Naveza

Klub

SD Nanos

SD Nanos

AD Stajerska
SD Nanos

KGT Papez

AK Krka

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza

21719

K1
0:27:14.0
0:29:19.0
0:28:23.0
0:29:44.1
0:30:36.6
0:30:31.6
0:29:06.7
0:31:09.2
0:31:51.7
0:31:10.9
0:30:45.1
0:31:34.5
0:31:39.8
0:31:52.0
0:33:32.5
0:32:01.8
0:31:55.5
0:33:15.2
0:34:35.2
0:32:59.0
0:33:35.1
0:33:32.4
0:37:49.8
0:38:24.1
0:38:41.1
0:39:31.8

K1
0:24:38.3
0:25:31.4
0:25:37.8
0:27:02.1
0:26:46.9
0:28:23.0
0:29:32.2
0:28:40.4
0:31:45.2
0:31:09.2
0:32:16.3
0:31:55.5
0:33:53.2
0:40:04.6
0:40:16.7
0:41:18.0

K2
0:34:19.8
0:35:38.1
0:35:20.0
0:36:42.6
0:38:18.9
0:38:20.0
0:37:40.4
0:38:37.7
0:38:51.7
0:39:01.0
0:37:51.6
0:39:09.9
0:39:23.6
0:39:59.8
0:40:13.6
0:40:32.3
0:40:25.1
0:41:00.1
0:43:39.3
0:41:48.2
0:41:58.8
0:41:58.3
0:45:24.0
0:46:16.2
0:47:45.8
0:48:52.3

K2
0:30:22.1
0:31:40.6
0:31:56.0
0:33:00.0
0:33:20.1
0:35:23.6
0:35:45.8
0:35:20.6
0:39:22.6
0:39:52.9
0:40:21.0
0:40:30.7
0:42:01.9
0:49:55.6
0:49:58.8
0:52:12.1

K3
0:44:23.4
0:46:01.0
0:45:48.1
0:47:37.7
0:48:20.0
0:48:56.3
0:48:28.9
0:49:52.7
0:51:42.3
0:49:52.3
0:50:31.8
0:51:47.1
0:51:13.9
0:51:27.2
0:53:29.0
0:51:50.6
0:52:18.7
0:53:55.7
0:55:43.4
0:52:16.0
0:55:22.5
0:55:16.2
0:59:39.9
1:01:24.5
1:02:46.3
1:05:21.0

K3
0:38:49.3
0:40:12.7
0:40:47.7
0:42:24.5
0:42:20.4
0:45:10.5
0:45:34.6
0:45:50.7
0:49:45.0
0:50:23.0
0:51:56.9
0:52:40.6
0:54:37.7
1:04:20.7
1:04:50.5
1:06:55.2

0:55:14.7
0:56:14.0
0:56:11.6
0:58:34.7
0:59:12.5
1:00:34.5
1:00:20.8
1:00:44.2
1:01:44.3
1:00:50.2
1:01:45.4
1:03:03.5
1:02:46.9
1:03:23.8
1:04:57.4
1:04:34.1
1:05:31.0
1:06:15.1
1:07:54.9
1:06:04.7
1:08:07.4
1:08:06.8
1:11:37.0
1:13:23.6
1:16:44.0
1:22:00.5

0:47:17.3
0:49:02.0
0:49:35.7
0:51:16.3
0:51:57.1
0:54:46.9
0:54:47.3
0:56:11.8
1:00:54.9
1:02:01.7
1:03:43.7
1:05:33.6
1:06:30.4
1:19:21.4
1:20:22.2
1:21:41.4

K4 Rezultat
1:06:15.9
1:06:17.6
1:06:21.1
1:09:37.9
1:10:31.7
1:11:07.2
1:11:25.6
1:11:33.5
1:12:14.0
1:12:28.9
1:13:26.7
1:13:51.8
1:14:22.6
1:15:11.7
1:16:30.2
1:16:53.4
1:17:29.1
1:18:42.6
1:19:39.1
1:20:19.5
1:20:49.6
1:20:49.8
1:23:56.6
1:26:15.7
1:31:04.3
1:40:20.6
DNS
DNS

K4 Rezultat
0:56:23.6
0:58:15.3
0:58:21.5
1:00:35.3
1:01:59.6
1:04:17.8
1:04:50.7
1:06:22.1
1:12:32.9
1:13:25.9
1:15:48.9
1:17:29.2
1:18:22.1
1:34:36.0
1:35:40.4
1:36:07.6

www.timingljubljana.si



42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

11Z - 11.5km - Zenske - skupno

17
17
17
17

170 ROTAR Melita
171 MIKLAVZ Ana
133 KOLIGAR Mojca
140 JOLIC Barbara

M1 - MiajSi Decki - 0.7km

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Lesce
Ljubljana

KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza

|
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26
24
20
34
27
31
18
28
30
35
25
17
19
21
16
22
33
11
32
14
12

DREMELJ Zan
LEBAN JEZ Svit
HENIGMAN Anze
BATAGELJ Maxim
REPOVZ Mark
SUSTERSIC Tone

LEVPUSCEK KAMARA Tayo

VANIC Orion
SUSTERSIC Nejc
KOPRIVEC Azbe
LEBAN JEZ Kras
MAVRIC Marcel
HLADNIK Marko
BRUS Blaz
MEKINC Nejc
BILBAN Filip
RODMAN Andraz
RAK Jakob
SIMONCIC Ziga
PLESEC Nejc
PELAK Rok

M2 - Decki - 1.5km

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

AK Domzale
AD Posodje

TK Sm. Naveza
SD Nanos

AK Sevnica
Preska zahod
TK Sm. Naveza
Ljubljana

OS Preska

SK Sm. Naveza
AD Posocje

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
SD Nanos

TK Sm. Naveza
Smlednik

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza

0:03:49.5
0:04:05.8
0:04:06.1
0:04:08.5
0:04:10.5
0:04:17.2
0:04:25.5
0:04:30.1
0:04:40.4
0:04:42.2
0:04:43.3
0:04:51.0
0:04:53.0
0:05:01.0
0:05:01.3
0:05:03.0
0:05:03.5
0:05:10.1
0:05:39.4
0:05:41.6
0:05:42.9

~N o b WDN P

60
59
61
63
62
56
64

REPOVZ Maj
DOVNIK Lukas
RODMAN Luka
PANJAN Matevz
MARGON Izak
ZARNIK Luka
CERNE David

M3 - StarejsSi Decki - 2.5km

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

AK Sevnica

AD Stajerska
SD Nanos

SD Tek je lek
SD Nanos

TK Sm. Naveza
SRD Zajci

0:07:05.2
0:07:42.2
0:08:15.8
0:08:23.4
0:10:02.5
0:10:37.0
DQ

A W NP

TIMING Ljubljana

95
87
85
92

PRITRZNIK Jon
MARINKO Jaka
ZERJAV Domen
SUBIC Zan

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

379

TSK Lima
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
SD Tabor

0:11:09.8
0:11:20.2
0:11:26.4
0:12:11.1

www.timingljubljana.si



REZULTATI

42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

M3 - Starejsi Decki - 2.5km

5 91  SLEMENSEK David SLO
6 90  SLEMENSEK Urban SLO
7 94  MELIHEN Kimi SLO
8 86  VUKMAN Borut SLO
9 93  ZAGAR Matic SLO
10 69  BURNIK David SLO
11 88  KLEMENC Karel SLO

Z1 - MlajSe Deklice - 0.7km

SD Blanca

SD Blanca

TD Bovec

TK Sm. Naveza
TD Bovec

SD Atlet Dolomiti
AAD Slovan

0:12:41.7
0:12:55.6
0:12:59.4
0:13:09.6
0:14:18.0
0:14:54.5
0:14:56.2

1 7  BLATNIK Kiara SLO
2 6  BUDNA Ajda SLO
3 2  MIS Sara SLO
4 8  VODOPIVEC Ema SLO
5 1 MOCNIK Neja SLO
6 10  SPACAPAN GORJAN Vesnha SLO
7 5  BELE Ma3a SLO
8 13  KOPRIVEC Hana SLO
9 3 KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Astrid SLO
10 4 SUSTERSIC Mija SLO
11 9 TOMSIC Neli SLO

Z2 - Deklice - 1.5km

SD Blanca

SD Blanca
Lj-Smartno

SD Nanos

AD Posodje

TK Sm. Naveza
SD Atlet Dolomiti
TK Sm. Naveza
OS Preska
Preska zahod
TK Sm. Naveza

0:04:03.9
0:04:20.2
0:04:41.2
0:04:53.5
0:05:03.0
0:05:04.3
0:05:06.6
0:05:11.8
0:05:17.5
0:05:29.0
0:05:29.4

1 42  PER Zoja SLO
2 47  KOPATIN Sara SLO
3 45  RADEJ Tjasa SLO
4 46  RADEJ Nika SLO
5 52 KRNC Zorja SLO
6 55  BABSEK NeZa SLO
7 43 TISU Nika SLO
8 41  LEBAN JEZ Vita SLO
9 53  JUTERSEK Viktoria SLO
10 44  KREFT Kim SLO
11 51  LEVPUSCEK KAMARA Sade SLO
12 54  HLADNIK Lugka SLO
13 50 MANDELC Trisha SLO
14 49  REPANSEK Julija SLO

Z3 - StarejSe Deklice - 2.5km

AK Domzale
SD Nanos

SD Blanca

SD Blanca

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
AK Sevnica

AD Posocgje

TK Sm. Naveza
SD Atlet Dolomiti
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza

0:08:56.9
0:09:01.1
0:09:04.2
0:09:22.1
0:09:45.4
0:10:06.8
0:10:09.6
0:10:12.1
0:10:15.4
0:10:33.1
0:11:05.0
0:11:15.6
0:11:29.4
0:11:33.0

1 84  BILBAN Sara SLO
2 73 MOCNIK Klara SLO
3 71  KAVCIC Manca SLO
3 77  LEBAN JEZ Gaja SLO
TIMING Ljubljana 419

TK Sm. Naveza
KGT Papez

AK Skofia Loka
SD Nanos

0:12:32.2
0:13:05.4
0:13:29.5
0:13:29.5

www.timingljubljana.si



Z3 - StarejSe Deklice - 2.5km

42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

5 79
6 82
7 72
8 80
9 78
10 81
11 75
12 83
13 76

ROTAR Nina
LAMPIC Katarina
IKIC Zoja
NOVAK Anka
MLEKUZ Manca
MAVRIC Sara

KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Iris

BOSNAR Dora
RADEJ Anja

74  PODBEVSEK Sabina

M4 - Mladinci - 8.5km

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
AK Skofja Loka
TK Sm. Naveza
TD Bovec

TK Sm. Naveza
Preska zahod
TK Sm. Naveza
SD Blanca

Lj tekadi

0:13:43.3
0:13:45.3
0:13:54.7
0:14:02.2
0:14:22.8
0:15:19.6
0:17:10.5
0:17:34.0
0:17:54.3

0:21:29.8

o O~ WN PR

109
106
110
105
108
107

LUZNAR Aljaz
BREZNIKAR Tim
PRITRZNIK Maj
VELKAVRH Jon
POHAR AZbe
ZAGAR Ga3per

Z4 - Mladinke - 8.5km

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SD Tabor

AK Brezice
TSK Lima

TK Sm. Naveza
AK Radovljica
AK Radovljica

0:11:28.0
0:11:28.6
0:11:28.2
0:11:30.0

0:26:39.0
0:27:00.7
0:27:43.0
0:29:11.3

0:11:57.3 0:21:16.2 0:30:09.8
0:13:57.9 0:24:12.4 0:35:17.1

0:35:06.6
0:36:02.2
0:36:15.9
0:38:00.8
0:39:14.5
0:46:13.8

1
2
3

104
102

101 ZUPANC KOROSEC Klara

DIMC Eva
ROTAR Loti

M5 - Clani - 11.5km

SLO
SLO
SLO

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza

0:13:12.2 0:22:49.4 0:32:24.2
0:13:07.7 0:22:49.4 0:32:05.8
0:13:31.2 0:23:30.0 0:33:50.0

0:41:47.5
0:41:59.5
0:44:50.2

|
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159
147
158
167
144
157
143
165
149
160
166
150
156
164
169
148
145

BECAN Timotej

SPANRING Klemen

BREGAR Gasper

FREGONA Roberto

PLAZNIK Matic
URSIC Nejc

REZAI Mohammad Bashir

PISKUR Primoz
CEPLAK Zan

MALOVRH Matevz

SVETINA Ales
SAJOVIC Blaz
ZITNIK Urban

SIMONCIC Simon

KRAMARIC Luka
NOVAK Blaz
HREN Tine

TIMING Ljubljana

SLO
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

KGT Papez
AD SI. Bistrica
KGT Papez

Alpago Tornado Ru

TK Sm. Naveza
KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza
SD Dvorska vas
AK Olimpija
Koster Slovenija
Sentvid

AK Pivka

KGT Papez
Smlednik
Vrhnika
Adventure SLO
TK Sm. Naveza

5179

0:20:39.7
0:21:45.8
0:22:22.7
0:22:56.8
0:24:08.7
0:24:18.0
0:24:04.2
0:24:21.5
0:25:08.9
0:24:53.9
0:25:40.1
0:26:18.7
0:26:18.4
0:27:13.8
0:27:22.1
0:26:43.0
0:28:36.9

0:25:40.3
0:26:50.3
0:27:20.7
0:28:04.3
0:29:18.3
0:29:42.3
0:29:24.1
0:29:43.9
0:31:00.0
0:30:30.3
0:31:41.4
0:32:19.5
0:32:31.9
0:33:37.2
0:33:34.7
0:33:29.9
0:34:36.9

0:32:51.1
0:34:52.1
0:35:22.1
0:36:11.5
0:37:43.6
0:38:11.2
0:38:10.0
0:38:40.0
0:40:18.2
0:39:19.0
0:40:48.6
0:41:22.0
0:41:36.1
0:42:45.5
0:44:21.4
0:42:58.5
0:45:33.4

0:40:26.8
0:42:48.6
0:43:15.8
0:44:01.0
0:45:54.6
0:46:34.0
0:46:34.5
0:46:53.9
0:48:53.6
0:48:21.5
0:49:21.4
0:50:32.1
0:50:54.7
0:52:04.9
0:54:38.0
0:54:13.6
0:55:20.5

0:48:44.3
0:51:06.8
0:51:34.7
0:52:18.4
0:54:39.3
0:55:15.3
0:55:21.8
0:55:37.7
0:57:25.8
0:57:44.9
0:58:17.7
1:00:02.8
1:00:12.6
1:01:58.6
1:04:02.4
1:04:49.3
1:05:53.1
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REZULTATI
42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

M5 - Clani - 11.5km

18 163 ZMRZLIKAR Jure SLO OK Komenda 0:29:19.0 0:35:38.1 0:46:01.0 0:56:14.0 1:06:17.6
19 153 BOZIC Rok SLO Celie 0:30:31.6 0:38:20.0 0:48:56.3 1:00:34.5 1:11:07.2
20 151 PERME Matevz SLO AK Pivka 0:29:06.7 0:37:40.4 0:48:28.9 1:00:20.8 1:11:25.6
21 162 OMERADZIC Sandi SLO Ljubliana 0:31:51.7 0:38:51.7 0:51:42.3 1:01:44.3 1:12:14.0
22 154 ZOUBEK Miha SLO Dobrova 0:30:45.1 0:37:51.6 0:50:31.8 1:01:45.4 1:13:26.7
23 155 JANEZ Nasko SLO Idrija 0:31:34.5 0:39:09.9 0:51:47.1 1:03:03.5 1:13:51.8
24 161 ZUPEVC Milan SLO Ljubljana 0:31:52.0 0:39:59.8 0:51:27.2 1:03:23.8 1:15:11.7
25 152 HABJAN Jan SLO AK SKOFJA LOKA 0:31:55.5 0:40:25.1 0:52:18.7 1:05:31.0 1:17:29.1
26 142 ZAJC Luka SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:34:35.2 0:43:39.3 0:55:43.4 1:07:54.9 1:19:39.1
27 97 PUSNIK Gasper SLO Samokec transporti  0:33:35.1 0:41:58.8 0:55:22.5 1:08:07.4 1:20:49.6
28 199 SAMOKEC Luka SLO Samokec transporti  0:33:32.4 0:41:58.3 0:55:16.2 1:08:06.8 1:20:49.8
29 168 KERSMANEC Jernej SLO PDSmarnagora  0:37:49.8 0:45:24.0 0:59:39.9 1:11:37.0 1:23:56.6
30 146 ZOUBEM Jure SLO  Sentvid 0:39:31.8 0:48:52.3 1:05:21.0 1:22:00.5 1:40:20.6
31 112 MUTHOMI Eric Riungu KEN Saluzzo DNS

Z5 - Clanice - 11.5km

1 136 KRKOC Lucija SLO SD Nanos 0:24:38.3 0:30:22.1 0:38:49.3 0:47:17.3 0:56:23.6
2 137 DRASLER Varineja SLO SD Nanos 0:25:31.4 0:31:40.6 0:40:12.7 0:49:02.0 0:58:15.3
3 131 GONZA Spela SLO AD Stajerska 0:25:37.8 0:31:56.0 0:40:47.7 0:49:35.7 0:58:21.5
4 135 TRATNIK Petra SLO SD Nanos 0:27:02.1 0:33:00.0 0:42:24.5 0:51:16.3 1:00:35.3
5 134 KLINAR Tina SLO KGT Papez 0:26:46.9 0:33:20.1 0:42:20.4 0:51:57.1 1:01:59.6
6 132 LJUBIKlara SLO AK Krka 0:28:23.0 0:35:23.6 0:45:10.5 0:54:46.9 1:04:17.8
7 139 KOZJEK Tina SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:29:32.2 0:35:45.8 0:45:34.6 0:54:47.3 1:04:50.7
8 138 VRECAR Ana SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:28:40.4 0:35:20.6 0:45:50.7 0:56:11.8 1:06:22.1
9 141 BOHINC Ana SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:31:55.5 0:40:30.7 0:52:40.6 1:05:33.6 1:17:29.2
10 140 JOLIC Barbara SLO TK Sm. Naveza DNS

10 133 KOLIGAR Mojca SLO KGT Papez DNS

M6 - MlajSi veterani - 11.5km

1 174 RAK GaSper SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:23:23.9 0:28:59.8 0:37:31.5 0:45:55.6 0:54:50.3
2 177 PUS Sebastjan SLO AK Krka 0:25:37.8 0:31:44.5 0:41:31.2 0:51:08.2 1:00:26.6
3 176 SCHAFFER Miha SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:25:48.8 0:32:09.5 0:41:15.5 0:50:52.9 1:01:10.0
4 179 VERCKO Janko SLO Flying lizards 0:26:29.5 0:33:21.7 0:42:39.8 0:52:48.4 1:03:08.5
5 183 PRITRZNIK Robert SLO TSK Lima 0:27:43.2 0:35:03.3 0:44:28.4 0:54:51.0 1:05:02.7
6 178 PESAN Ales SLO Celje 0:30:36.6 0:38:18.9 0:48:20.0 0:59:12.5 1:10:31.7
7 181 PRACEK Pavel SLO Ljubljana 0:31:10.9 0:39:01.0 0:49:52.3 1:00:50.2 1:12:28.9
8 180 FLEK Marko SLO Gibit 0:31:39.8 0:39:23.6 0:51:13.9 1:02:46.9 1:14:22.6
9 182 GORENC Jernegj SLO Ljubljana 0:38:24.1 0:46:16.2 1.01:24.5 1:13:23.6 1:26:15.7
10 175 KRNC Matjaz SLO TK Sm. Naveza DNS

Z6 - MlajSe veteranke - 11.5km

1 172 PAVLOVIC Vesna SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:31:09.2 0:39:52.9 0:50:23.0 1:02:01.7 1:13:25.9
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42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

Z6 - MlajSe veteranke - 11.5km

2 173 LOTRIC DOLINAR Alesa SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:40:04.6 0:49:55.6 1:04:20.7 1:19:21.4 1:34:36.0
3 170 ROTAR Melita SLO Lesce DNS
3 171 MIKLAVZ Ana SLO Ljubljana DNS

M7 - Veterani - 11.5km

1 198 ALIC Simon SLO SD Nanos 0:22:55.8 0:28:15.7 0:36:12.6 0:44:46.8 0:54:09.2
2 200 FREGONA Lucio ITA G.S. Astra Quero 0:25:31.4 0:31:16.4 0:39:57.2 0:48:52.9 0:58:10.1
3 197 SEBENIK Marjan SLO Team Grmada 0:28:11.4 0:35:04.8 0:45:05.3 0:54:46.9 1:04:36.1
4 195 KAVCIC Marjan SLO SD DraZgose 0:27:14.0 0:34:19.8 0:44:23.4 0:55:14.7 1:06:15.9
5 191 PIKEL Jernegj SLO ATD Savinj¢an 0:28:23.0 0:35:20.0 0:45:48.1 0:56:11.6 1:06:21.1
6 192 ROZMAN Ales SLO DI Trzi¢ 0:29:44.1 0:36:42.6 0:47:37.7 0:58:34.7 1:09:37.9
7 188 VRECAR Branko SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:31:09.2 0:38:37.7 0:49:52.7 1:00:44.2 1:11:33.5
8 190 CVELBAR Igor SLO AK Koper 0:33:32.5 0:40:13.6 0:53:29.0 1:04:57.4 1:16:30.2
9 194 FERBEZAR Bostjan SLO Klub Polet 0:32:01.8 0:40:32.3 0:51:50.6 1:04:34.1 1:16:53.4
10 193 SRSEN Rajko SLO KGT Papez 0:33:15.2 0:41:00.1 0:53:55.7 1:06:15.1 1:18:42.6
11 196 CERNE Andrej SLO SRD Zajci 0:32:59.0 0:41:48.2 0:52:16.0 1:06:04.7 1:20:19.5
12 189 KOTAR DusSan SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:38:41.1 0:47:45.8 1:02:46.3 1:16:44.0 1:31:04.3

Z7 - Veteranke - 11.5km

1 185 TROBEC Ursa SLO KGT Papez 0:31:45.2 0:39:22.6 0:49:45.0 1:00:54.9 1:12:32.9
2 128 TRONTELJ Marija SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:32:16.3 0:40:21.0 0:51:56.9 1:03:43.7 1:15:48.9
3 184 ZLOGAR lvica SLO KGT Papez 0:33:53.2 0:42:01.9 0:54:37.7 1:06:30.4 1:18:22.1
4 186 ZRIMSEK VRECAR Andrej SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:40:16.7 0:49:58.8 1:04:50.5 1:20:22.2 1:35:40.4
5 187 ERZEN Marija SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:41:18.0 0:52:12.1 1:06:55.2 1:21:41.4 1:36:07.6

M8 - StarejSi veterani - 8.5km

1 124 GALIN Bojan SLO KGT Papez 0:13:42.4 0:23:48.4 0:33:54.8 0:44:22.1
2 126 MACUH Peter SLO Team Grmada 0:16:20.6 0:26:59.8 0:38:26.4 0:49:55.7
3 125 VRTACNIK Joze SLO Ljubljana 0:15:14.0 0:26:59.4 0:38:27.0 0:49:56.3
4 123 NIKOLOV borde SLO / 0:17:42.7 0:30:50.6 0:45:59.8 1:00:17.5

Z8 - StarejSe veteranke - 8.5km

1 122 CVISIC Dragica SLO Ljtekadi 0:16:25.9 0:28:45.7 0:41:57.6 0:55:02.7
2 121 MEZA BoZza SLO KGT Papez 0:17:26.2 0:30:47.3 0:45:29.2 0:58:59.7

P_M1 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - Mlajsi Dec¢ki - 0.7km

1 26 DREMELJ Zan SLO AK Domzale 0:03:49.5
2 24 LEBAN JEZ Svit SLO AD Posodje 0:04:05.8
TIMING Ljubljana 719 www.timingljubljana.si



REZULTATI
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P_M1 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - Mlajsi Dec¢ki - 0.7km

3 20 HENIGMAN Anze SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:06.1
4 34 BATAGELJ Maxim SLO  SD Nanos 0:04:08.5
5 27 REPOVZ Mark SLO  AK Sevnica 0:04:10.5
6 25  LEBAN JEZ Kras SLO  AD Posotje 0:04:43.3
7 17  MAVRIC Marcel SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:51.0
8 19 HLADNIK Marko SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:53.0
9 21 BRUS Blaz SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:01.0
10 16 MEKINC Nejc SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:01.3
11 22 BILBAN Filip SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:03.0
12 33 RODMAN Andraz SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:03.5

P_M2 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - Dec¢ki - 1.5km

1 60 REPOVZ Maj SLO  AK Sevnica 0:07:05.2
2 59  DOVNIK Lukas SLO  AD Stajerska 0:07:42.2
3 61 RODMAN Luka SLO  SD Nanos 0:08:15.8
4 63  PANJAN Matevz SLO SD Tekje lek 0:08:23.4
5 62  MARGON lzak SLO  SD Nanos 0:10:02.5
6 56 ZARNIK Luka SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:10:37.0

P_M3 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - Starejsi Decki - 2.5km

1 87 MARINKO Jaka SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:11:20.2
2 85  ZERJAV Domen SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:11:26.4
3 92  SUBIC Zan SLO  SD Tabor 0:12:11.1
4 91  SLEMENSEK David SLO SD Blanca 0:12:41.7
5 90  SLEMENSEK Urban SLO SD Blanca 0:12:55.6
6 94  MELIHEN Kimi SLO TD Bovec 0:12:59.4
7 86 VUKMAN Borut SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:13:09.6
8 93  ZAGAR Matic SLO TD Bovec 0:14:18.0
9 69 BURNIK David SLO  SD Atlet Dolomiti 0:14:54.5
10 88  KLEMENC Karel SLO  AAD Slovan 0:14:56.2

P_Z1 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - MlajSe Deklice - 0.7km

1 7 BLATNIK Kiara SLO SD Blanca 0:04:03.9
2 6 BUDNA Ajda SLO SD Blanca 0:04:20.2
3 8 VODOPIVEC Ema SLO  SD Nanos 0:04:53.5
4 10  SPACAPAN GORJAN Vesna SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:04.3
5 5 BELE MaSa SLO  SD Atlet Dolomiti 0:05:06.6
6 13 KOPRIVEC Hana SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:11.8
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REZULTATI

42. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 2.10.2021

P_Z2 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - Deklice - 1.5km

42
47
45
46
55
43
41
53
44
51
54
50
49
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el el =
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P_Z3 - Prvenstvo Slovenije - StarejSe Deklice - 2.5km

PER Zoja SLO
KOPATIN Sara SLO
RADEJ Tjasa SLO
RADEJ Nika SLO
BABSEK Neza SLO
TISU Nika SLO
LEBAN JEZ Vita SLO
JUTERSEK Viktoria SLO
KREFT Kim SLO
LEVPUSCEK KAMARA Sade SLO
HLADNIK Lugka SLO
MANDELC Trisha SLO
REPANSEK Julija SLO

AK Domzale
SD Nanos

SD Blanca

SD Blanca

TK Sm. Naveza
AK Sevnica

AD Posocje

TK Sm. Naveza
SD Atlet Dolomiti
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza

0:08:56.9
0:09:01.1
0:09:04.2
0:09:22.1
0:10:06.8
0:10:09.6
0:10:12.1
0:10:15.4
0:10:33.1
0:11:05.0
0:11:15.6
0:11:29.4
0:11:33.0

84
73
71
77
79
82
72
80
78
81
83
76
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BILBAN Sara
MOCNIK Klara
KAVCIC Manca
LEBAN JEZ Gaja
ROTAR Nina
LAMPIC Katarina
IKIC Zoja
NOVAK Anka
MLEKUZ Manca
MAVRIC Sara
BOSNAR Dora
RADEJ Anja

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

9/9

TK Sm. Naveza
KGT Papez

AK Skofja Loka
SD Nanos

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
AK Skofja Loka
TK Sm. Naveza
TD Bovec

TK Sm. Naveza
TK Sm. Naveza
SD Blanca

0:12:32.2
0:13:05.4
0:13:29.5
0:13:29.5
0:13:43.3
0:13:45.3
0:13:54.7
0:14:02.2
0:14:22.8
0:15:19.6
0:17:34.0
0:17:54.3
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